Privacy Policy

Effective Date: August 6, 2024

IdeaS0ft ("we," "us," or "our") is committed to protecting the privacy and security of our users. This Privacy Policy describes our approach to privacy for our mobile application.

Information We Do Not Collect

We do not collect any personal information from users of the App. This includes:

User Information: We do not collect your name, email address, or any other personal details.

Device Information: We do not collect information about the device you use to access the App, such as the device type, operating system, or unique device identifier.

Location Information: We do not collect your location information.

How We Protect Your Privacy

Since we do not collect any personal information, there is no information for us to protect. We have designed the App to operate without requiring or collecting any user data.

Third-Party Services

The App may contain links to or integrate with third-party services, such as social media platforms or advertising networks. These third-party services may have their own privacy practices, which may differ from ours. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of these third-party services.

Changes to this Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the updated policy on the App or by other means. Your continued use of the App after the effective date of the updated policy constitutes your acceptance of the changes.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

IdeaS0ft

ideasoftwaretech@gmail.com